
SRM UNIVERSITY 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERNG AND TECHNOLOGY 

DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGNEERING 

Patent Strategy: Filling a Provisional Patent Application 
DATE : 12/08/2016                                                                                                                                                              VENUE:12th floor, ECE Seminar hall 

Sno. Staff Name Dept Faculty/student Email Id (Official) Contact  

101535 Vaishnavi Moorthy CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) vaishnavi.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9952066681 

100164 Revathi Venkataraman CSE Professor revathi.n@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444084661 

100169 Dr.M.Pushpalatha CSE Professor pushpalatha.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9940023821 

100258 Dr.M.Sangeetha ECE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) sangeetha.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9894992090 

100159 Dr. E. Poovammal CSE Professor poovammal.e@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444460822 

10088  Dr.R.C.Satish Kumar 

Interdisciplinary 
Institute of Indian 
System of Medicine, 
DRVE 

Assistant Professor (S.G) satishkumar.r@srmuniv.ac.in 9884845887 

101686 N VIJAY KRISHNA Mech Assistant Professor (O.G) vijaykrishna.n@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9043793903 

101353 V.MANOJ KUMAR Mech Assistant Professor (O.G) manojkumar.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9789968568 

100271 P.VIJAYAKUMAR ECE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) vijayakumar.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 7358927171 

100530 Dr. P. Chandrasekaran Mech Assistant Professor (S.G) chandrasekaran.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9840397959 

100279 Dr A.Rathinam EEE Assistant Professor (S.G) rathinam.a@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9884238646 

101857 SREEJITH K V  Mech Assistant Professor (O.G) sreejith.r@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9791490820 

100213 P. ARUNA PRIYA ECE Professor arunapriya.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444618186 

100300 C.Bharatiraja EEE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) bharatiraja.c@krt.srmuniv.ac.in 9042701695 

101719 V. Ganapathy IT Professor ganapathy.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9677080952 

100522 G. KASIRAMAN Mech Assistant Professor (S.G) kasiraman.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9443166481 

102163 K. Gokul Mech Assistant Professor (O.G) gokul.k@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9952999500 

100540 E VIJAYARAGAVAN Mech Assistant Professor (S.G) vijayaragavan.e@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9884214710 

101242 Pradeep S CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) pradeep.su@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9894101666 

101678 saravanan EEE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) saravanan.ka@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9884452615 

100198 T SENTHIL KUMAR CSE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) senthilkumar.t@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9787565565 

102112 DR. S. SAHABUDEEN BIOTECH Associate Professor sahabudeen.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 7358982752 

101587 Geetha.G IT Assistant Professor (O.G) geetha.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9176389334 

100826 Sarada, DVL Biotech Assistant Professor (Sr.G) sarada.dvl@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9884825471 

100171 Dr. A. Jeyasekar CSE Assistant Professor (S.G) jeyasekar.a@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9840127370 

100066 W. Richard Thilagaraj BIOTECH Assistant Professor (S.G) richardthilagaraj.w@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9840712683 

101235 SENTHILMURUGAN S EEE Assistant Professor (O.G) senthilmurugan.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9894296319 



100481 V. Elizabeth Jesi IT Assistant Professor (S.G) jesi.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9952917721 

100375 Dr.G.Joselin Retna Kumar EIE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) joselin.rk@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444435407 

101702 George Fernandez.S EEE Assistant Professor (O.G) Georgefernandez.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9094115584 

100480 P.VISALAKSHI CSE Assistant Professor (S.G) visalakshi.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in    8667084728 

101544 AROCKIA VIJAY JOSEPH EIE Assistant Professor (O.G) arockiavijay.j@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9677002684 

100802 DARSHAN B S BIOTECH Assistant Professor (O.G) dharshan.b@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9566176468 

101588 Safa m IT Assistant Professor (O.G) safa.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9952783715 

100528 Dr. T. RAJASEKARAN Mech Professor rajasekaran.t@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9884420995 

100186 B. Muruganantham CSE Assistant Professor(Sr.G) muruganantham.b@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9940023373 

100181 A. Murugan CSE Assistant Professor(Sr.G) murugan.a@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9677066686 

101033 M.Rajasekaran CSE Assistant Professor(O.G) rajasekaran.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 7358025932 

101878 P. Mahalakshmi CSE Assistant Professor(O.G) mahalakshmi.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9600663220 

102065 S. Thenmalar CSE Assistant Professor(O.G) thenmalar.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9841244268 
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